
130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, CaliforniaCity of Goleta

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-313 Name:

Status:Type: Afternoon Discussion/Action Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/31/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2019

Title: Consideration of Term Extension to Goleta Valley Community Center Management and Lease
Agreement

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Consideration of Term Extension to Goleta Valley Community Center Management and Lease
Agreement - Staff Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

A. Adopt Amendment Number 2 to the Interim Management and Lease Agreement with the
Goleta Valley Community Center to extend the term from January 30, 2020 to January 30,
2021; or

B. Adopt Amendment Number 2 to the Interim Management and Lease Agreement with the
Goleta Valley Community Center to extend the term from January 30, 2020 to June 30, 2022.

Michelle Greene, City Manager

Winnie Cai, Assistant City Attorney

30 minutes

City of Goleta Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

